Fitting type

Check valve
Check valve
Check valve

Valves | Function Valves Check Valves

SMC Check Valve with One-touch Fitting Straight series AKH

= One-touch fittings

= Straight type

= Easily installed in pipe lines

= Compact and light weight

= Can be used for vacuum (-100kPa)

Characteristics

Series: AK

Type: AKH

Operating pressure: -1/ 10 bar
Operating temperature: -5 / 60 °C
Seal material: NBR

Spring material: Stainless steel

Design form Material
Straight PBT
Straight PBT
Straight PBT

Tube Outside Diameter

Article

24114893
24114888
24114907
24114914

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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